Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Alexander Woller	05/11/2004	
Ingo Carl	05/12/2004	
Michael Steiner	05/11/2004	
Thorsten Fuchs	05/11/2004	
Stefan Schiegel	05/11/2004	
Thomas Rosch	05/11/2004	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brose Fahrzeugteile GmbH & Co. KG, Coburg		
Street Address:	Ketschendorfer Strasse 38-50		
City:	Coburg		
State/Country:	GERMANY		
Postal Code:	96450		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10496337

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626) 795-9900 Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109

NAME OF SUBMITTER: D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 015191 FRAME: 0711

500008041

1 \$40 00

source=52491assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015191 FRAME: 0712

Docket No.: 52491/DBP/M521

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 9 109-7068

	ASSIGNMENT						
in con unders	In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledge undersigned,						
-(1) -	(1) Alexander Woller: Ingo Carl; Michael Steiner: Thorsten Fuchs; Stefan Schlegel Thomas Rösch						
	BY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) A)		1		
	Brose Fahrzeugtelle Gmb	H & Co KG, Coburg					
	a place of business at				1		
(3)]	(etschendorfer Strasse 3	8-50, 96450 Coburg, (Germany		<u>-}</u>		
WINGII	after called "ASSIGNEE") are disclosed in the applica	tion for United States (etters Patent entitle.	d	einents		
(4) <u>[</u>	METHOD FOR CONTROLL	ING AN ADJUSTER	ON A MOTOR VEHI	CLE	<u> </u>		
	application was:			ER & HALE, LLP.			
(B)	executed on (5a):	i	7068, Pasadena,				
(0)	filled on (5b):		authorized to inse	rt in (b) the spec	Med data		
	Application No.:	<u>_</u>	when known.		<u> </u>		
It is he Letters designed Upon s expense and reis which sa as provi	ald consideration, it is full e of sald ASSIGNEE, the usue patent applications; ex aid ASSIGNEE shall consided herein.	ested that the Commissaid ASSIGNEE, its other agreed that, which are signed will executive all rightful other certific all rightful other cert	en requested, with	cessors in interest out charge to but nuing, substitute, ren	or its at the newal.		
INVENT	'OR(S)	SIGNATURE		DATE	4		
Alexand	ler Woller	_ x Wolle	<u> </u>	×11.05.04	1		
<u>Ingo Ca</u>	rl	x CA		x 72.5.04			
<u>Michael</u>	Steiner	x Div		X 11.05.04	11 11 11		
Thorste	n Fuchs	x O. Luc	65	× 11.06.09			
<u>Stefan S</u>	ichiegel	x Sl. s.C.		x 11.05.04			
Thomas	Rösch	x T. Rosoh		X 11.05.04			
WITNES	ses:	Brose Fahrzeugteile GmbH & Co. Rommanditgesellschaf Coburg	t ,	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
i.d. He	elouka	Postfach 1353 96403 Coburg		1			

4AM PAS563744.1-"-05/4/04 2:37 PM

RECORDED: 09/28/2004

PATENT {

REEL: 015191 FRAME: 0713